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$200M
EchoStar Cablevision Systems -EchoStar  2005.1.20 -
Corporation Rainbow DBS
$200M
1 20 EchoStar
Rainbow 1
61.5
11 DBS
Spot Beam
EchoStar 111
61.5 EchoStar
DBS
DISH

A Rainbow LMC S
EchoStar Rainbow
DISH
Cablevision
EchoStar Black Hawk, S.D.

Space Japan Review No.38 December/January 2005 5/6



2005

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

24

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

H-TIA
M-V
M-V
H-T11A
H-T11A
M-V
H-T1A
H-T11A
M-V
H-T11A
H-TIA

JAXA

MTSAT-1R

ASTRO-F

LUNAR-A

ALOS
ETS-VIII
ASTRO-EIN1

SELENE

OICETS

WINDS

SOLAR-B

HTV

GOSAT

VI )

JEM )

)

Space Japan Review No.38 December/January 2005

6/6


http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/astronomy/astro_f/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/exploration/lunar_a/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/eos/alos/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/tsushin/ets8/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/astronomy/astro_e2/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/exploration/selene/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/tsushin/oicets/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/tsushin/winds/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/iss_human/jem/index_j.html
http://www.jaxa.jp/missions/projects/sat/astronomy/solar_b/index_j.html
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